Sunday September 21, 2025





Motor Vehicle Administration 10am - 3pm at Frederick MVA! 1601 Bowman's Farm Rd. Frederick Maryland (exit 56 off I-70) (Rain Date September 28, 2025)

alzheimer's \(\mathbb{O} \) association^o
Car & Truck Show
A day to show your love

Gates Open at 8 am

Heart of Maryland Classic Chevy Club presents The 32nd Annual Car and Truck Show

to benefit

The Alzheimer's Association of Greater Maryland Chapter CAR REGISTRATION AND SPECTATOR ADMISSION ARE BY DONATION

For further information call Frank Baker @ 443-375-1861 or email 567hmccc@gmail.com. To pre-register, please mail this form by September 1, 2025 with your tax deductible donation made out to the Alzheimer's Association . Mail to: James Rosenberger

11518 Windsor Road Ijamsville , MD 21754

Door Prizes, raffles, 50/50 Dash Plaques to first 300 Oldies Music Food vendors on site Trophies for Top 25, Special Awards! Live Auction

MUST BE PRESENT TO WIN DOOR PRIZES/GIFT CARDS

HMCCC Members are not eligible for Awards or Gift Cards No tents allowed on blacktop, only on grass and must be secured. Please leave your pets at home.

<u>VEHICLE REGISTRATION FEE</u> by Donation payable to Alzheimer's Association	
Name: Email: Address:	But <u>NOT</u> required.
Car Club Affiliation (s)	
Car/Truck Make & Year Model:	YOU MAY register at GATE.
:	
In consideration of the right to participate in this event, I agree the sponsors and organizers are NOT responsible for accidents, injuries, losses or claims that may arise. This includes but is not limited to Heart Of Maryland Classic Chevy Club, MVA and the Alzheimer's Association. The host club provides music for this event. I agree that I will not play music at my vehicle or I will be asked to leave without refund of my participation fee. Participants signature: Donation amount:	
VENDOR REGISTRATION FEE \$25.00 payable to Alzheimer's Association Name/Company Phone#:	
Address —	
NO FOOD or T-SHIRT VENDORS	
In consideration of the right to participate in this event, I agree the sponsors and organizers are not responsible for accidents,	
injuries, losses or claims that may arise. This includes but is not limited to Heart Of Maryland Classic Chevy Club, MVA and Alzheimer's Association. The host club provides music for this event. I agree that I will not play music in my space or I will be asked to leave without a refund of my participation fee.	
Please tell us what you will be selling	
Reserve 10X25 vendor spaces at \$25.00 each	
Signature ————————————————————————————————————	

Setup 7:00 am for all vendors. Vendor Spaces assigned in advance - First registered, First assigned. Day of show vendors will be given spaces if available. HMCCC has the right to refuse admittance. Vendors are responsible for trash removal.